
Jerry Pate National Intercolle
Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL

Old Overton Club - 2019 JPNI 
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Brigham Young 277 265 281 823

T4 Peter Kuest (1) 69 67 68 204

T4 Carson Lundell (4) 68 67 69 204

T9 Kelton Hirsch (3) 71 66 70 207

T11 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 69 65 74 208

T36 Cole Ponich (5) 73 72 75 220

T1 Colorado State 275 269 279 823

1 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 65 67 67 199

T7 A J Ott (1) 69 66 71 206

T11 Davis Bryant (2) 70 68 70 208

T15 Jack Ainscough (5) 71 68 71 210

39 Oscar Teiffel (4) 72 73 76 221

3 Auburn 275 276 276 827

T4 Jovan Rebula (2) 65 68 71 204

T7 Andrew Kozan (5) 69 71 66 206

T22 Alex Vogelsong (3) 73 71 68 212

T24 Wells Padgett (4) 68 67 79 214

T31 Brandon Mancheno (1) 76 70 71 217

4 UAB 280 280 276 836

3 William Walker, III (1) 67 68 68 203

T15 Murray Naysmith (2) 72 71 67 210

T20 Ben Reichert (3) 68 73 70 211

T24 Khavish Varadan (5) 73 70 71 214

T51 John Snoddy (4) 78 71 81 230

5 Minnesota 285 274 279 838

2 Angus Flanagan (1) 66 66 68 200

T11 Lincoln Johnson (5) 75 65 68 208

T15 Connor Glynn (4) 71 68 71 210

T40 Thomas Longbella (2) 73 75 74 222

T46 Evan Long (3) 75 78 72 225

6 Charlotte 294 278 279 851

T9 Marc Boucher (4) 69 72 66 207

T15 John Gough (1) 77 65 68 210

T31 Dongjin Park (3) 72 71 74 217

T36 Ben Woodruff (2) 78 70 72 220

T43 Carson Ownbey (5) 76 74 73 223

7 Arkansas 292 279 281 852

14 Julian Perico (3) 70 70 69 209

T20 William Buhl (1) 75 69 67 211

T27 Mason Overstreet (2) 72 69 75 216

T27 Luis Garza (5) 75 71 70 216

T54 William McDonald (4) 78 76 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ole Miss 286 287 287 860

T15 Jackson Suber (1) 72 65 73 210

T24 Sarut Vongchaisit (2) 65 75 74 214

T31 Veeti Mahonen (4) 75 75 67 217

T40 Jack Gnam (3) 75 74 73 222

T46 Brody Blackmon (5) 74 73 78 225

9 Alabama 293 281 293 867

T22 Wilson Furr (1) 72 71 69 212

34 Simms Abney (3) 72 70 76 218

35 Prescott Butler (5) 74 69 76 219

T36 Frankie Capan (2) 75 71 74 220

T43 Jake DeZoort (4) 76 73 74 223

T10 Samford 296 300 301 897

T27 Alec Stopperich (1) 70 73 73 216

T40 Harlan Winn (3) 76 73 73 222

50 Wesley Heston (5) 76 76 76 228

T56 Brendan Reilly (4) 79 78 79 236

T58 Connor Reid (2) 74 84 82 240

T10 Princeton 293 299 305 897

T27 Evan Quinn (1) 73 69 74 216

T46 Guy Waterhouse (2) 71 76 78 225

49 Max Ting (3) 75 76 76 227

T56 Caden McLaughlin (4) 74 78 84 236

60 Connor Belcastro (5) 87 81 77 245

12 Air Force 306 307 302 915

45 Luke Trujillo (5) 71 77 76 224

T51 Jonathan Farmer (2) 79 75 76 230

T51 Joshua Wu (4) 82 76 72 230

T54 Joseph Crisostomo (1) 75 79 78 232

T58 Anson Kuznik (3) 81 81 78 240
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  T1   Brigham Young 277  265  281       823  -17 

T1  2  T1   Colorado State  275  269  279       823  -17 
T1  3  3   Auburn 275  276  276       827  -13 
4  5  4   UAB 280  280  276       836  -4 
5  4  5   Minnesota 285  274  279       838  -2 

10  7  6   Charlotte 294  278  279       851  +11 
7  6  7   Arkansas 292  279  281       852  +12 
6  8  8   Ole Miss  286  287  287       860  +20 

T8  9  9   Alabama 293  281  293       867  +27 
11  11  T10   Samford  296  300  301       897  +57 
T8  10  T10   Princeton  293  299  305       897  +57 
12  12  12   Air Force 306  307  302       915  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  65   67  67       199  -11   
T1 2   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  66   66  68       200  -10   
T5 3   William Walker, III  UAB  67   68  68       203  -7   
9 T4   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  69   67  68       204  -6   

T5 T4   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  68   67  69       204  -6   
3 T4   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  65   68  71       204  -6   

T15 T7   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  69   71  66       206  -4   
T5 T7   A J Ott  Colorado State  69   66  71       206  -4   
T10 T9   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  71   66  70       207  -3   
T19 T9   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  69   72  66       207  -3   
T15 T11   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  75   65  68       208  -2   
12 T11   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  70   68  70       208  -2   
4 T11   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  69   65  74       208  -2   

T15 14   Julian Perico  Arkansas  70   70  69       209  -1   
T25 T15   Murray Naysmith  UAB  72   71  67       210  E   
T13 T15   Connor Glynn  Minnesota  71   68  71       210  E   
T13 T15   Jack Ainscough  Colorado State  71   68  71       210  E   
T22 T15   John Gough  Charlotte  77   65  68       210  E   
T10 T15   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  72   65  73       210  E   
T31 T20   William Buhl  Arkansas  75   69  67       211  +1   
T19 T20   Ben Reichert  UAB  68   73  70       211  +1   
T31 T22   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  73   71  68       212  +2   
T25 T22   Wilson Furr  Alabama  72   71  69       212  +2   
T25 T24   Khavish Varadan  UAB  73   70  71       214  +4   
T15 T24   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  65   75  74       214  +4   
T5 T24   Wells Padgett  Auburn  68   67  79       214  +4   
T35 T27   Luis Garza  Arkansas  75   71  70       216  +6   
T19 T27   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  72   69  75       216  +6   
T25 T27   Alec Stopperich  Samford  70   73  73       216  +6   
T22 T27   Evan Quinn  Princeton  73   69  74       216  +6   
T35 T31   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  76   70  71       217  +7   
T47 T31   Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  75   75  67       217  +7   
T25 T31   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  72   71  74       217  +7   
T22 34   Simms Abney  Alabama  72   70  76       218  +8   
T25 35   Prescott Butler  Alabama  74   69  76       219  +9   
T33 T36   Cole Ponich  Brigham Young  73   72  75       220  +10   
T40 T36   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  78   70  72       220  +10   
T35 T36   Frankie Capan  Alabama  75   71  74       220  +10   
T33 39   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  72   73  76       221  +11   
T40 T40   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  73   75  74       222  +12   
T43 T40   Harlan Winn  Samford  76   73  73       222  +12   
T43 T40   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  75   74  73       222  +12   
T43 T43   Jake DeZoort  Alabama  76   73  74       223  +13   
T47 T43   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  76   74  73       223  +13   

T40 45   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  71   77  76       224  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

52 T46   Evan Long  Minnesota  75   78  72       225  +15   
T38 T46   Guy Waterhouse  Princeton  71   76  78       225  +15   
T38 T46   Brody Blackmon  Ole Miss  74   73  78       225  +15   
49 49   Max Ting  Princeton  75   76  76       227  +17   

T50 50   Wesley Heston  Samford  76   76  76       228  +18   
T43 T51   John Snoddy  UAB  78   71  81       230  +20   
T57 T51   Joshua Wu  Air Force  82   76  72       230  +20   
T53 T51   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  79   75  76       230  +20   
T53 T54   William McDonald  Arkansas  78   76  78       232  +22   
T53 T54   Joseph Crisostomo  Air Force  75   79  78       232  +22   
T50 T56   Caden McLaughlin  Princeton  74   78  84       236  +26   
56 T56   Brendan Reilly  Samford  79   78  79       236  +26   

T57 T58   Connor Reid  Samford  74   84  82       240  +30   
59 T58   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  81   81  78       240  +30   
60 60   Connor Belcastro  Princeton  87   81  77       245  +35   
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